UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc#: 1131318018 Fee: \$30.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/09/2011 11:31 AM Pg: 1 of 3

Recording requested by: <u>Unique Investme</u> nt	Space above reserved for use by Recorder's Office			
When recorded, mail .o:	Document prepared by:			
Name: Willie & Patricia Ross	Name Unique Investment			
Address: 8625 S Carpenter St.			Ave Ste 901	
City/State/Zip: Chicago Zi 60620	City/State/Zip	Chicago IL	60601	
Claim of Lien				
State of ILLINOIS				
County of COOK),			
I. Unique Investment	, being duly sv	worn, state the foll	owing:	
In accordance with an agreement to provide labor and/omaterials:			_	
This is a Mechanical Lien for C done on 8625 S Carpenter St. Ch	omplete Ricago IL.	e'lab Work &	Advertisemer	
on the following described real property located in	Cook	Col	uncy, State of	
, commonly known as			Co	
8625 S Carpenter St Chicago IL, 60620	•			
and legally described as: #20-32-427-008-0000 Lot 24 & 25, Block 8, Section 32, in Hill & Psea Auburn Gresham zon	Township	38 South, I	Range 14	
which property is owned by Willie & Patric	ia Ross	_, whose address i	s	
8625 S Carpenter St. Chicago				
of \$ 25,000 , of which there remains unpaid \$, and I furth		
furnished the first of the items on the date of05/24	/2011	, and the last o	f the items on m of Lien Pg.1 (08-09)	
		A INOVA LE ISO CIQI	m of Lien Pg. F (08-09)	

1131318018 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

the date of				
I hereby, under the laws of the State ofILLINOIS	clair	n a lien against the	e above-de-	
scribed property in the amount of money, stated above,				
serioed property in the univality money, swide doors,	······································			
- Javelan	UNIQUE INVESTMENT			
Signature of Person Claiming Lien	Name of Person Cla	iming Lien		
Address of person claiming lien: 151 N Michigan	Ave Ste 901	Chicago IL	60601	
),			
On June 24th, 2011 , Joh	n Ector	cam	e before	
me personally and, under oath, stated that he/she is the p	person described in	the above docume	nt and that	
he/she signed the above document in my presence. Notary Signature	C	74,	SEAL CANTRELL ATE OF ILINOIS PIRES 7-19-2013	
Notary Public,	~ 1114.	3	(전 호 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전	
Notary Public, In and for the County of <u>COOK</u> Sta My commission expires: <u>07-19-2013</u>	te of ILLING	کرے	**************************************	
My commission expires: $07 - 19 - 3013$	S	eal		
CERTIFICATE OF MAILING		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$ 52 <u>6</u> }	
I, <u>Unique Investment</u> , certify that o	on this date, 06/2	.4/2011 ,II	nave mailed a	
copy of this Claim of Lien by USPS certified mail, retur	n receipt requested,	in accordance wit	th the law, to:	
Name: Willie Ross				
Address: 8625 S Carpenter St. Chicago	IL 60620			
Date: June 24th, 2011				
All the				
Signature of Person Mailing Claim of Lien	UNIQUE I Name of Person Ma	NVESTMENT (<u>812)646-</u> 8547	
September 2 2 2000 Francis Citini Of Livi		NOVA LF136 Claim of	Eliza Da 0 (00 00)	
	7	ALTIO VALLE 136 CIGIM OF	THAN POLZ (US-UY)	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property or Cook County Clerk's Office WAR #20-32-427-008-0000 LOT 27 AND 25 IN BIOCK 8 IN HILLAND FIKE'S SOUTHETHS E WOOD Addition I with west 12 OF THE SOUTHETAST 14 OF Stortight 32, Touch hip 38 North, RANSE 14, EAST OF THE Third PRINCIPLE MERICHAN IN cock cicely I Llikois.